
Cereal - frosted flakes/corn flakes/coco
pops/muesli/granola/weetabix with selection
of dairy and plant based milks

B R E A K F A S T
£1.85

Overnight oats - freshly prepared and topped
with dairy or plant based milk

Freshly prepared in-house.  Choose from white bread, malted bloomer, gluten
free bread or a roll.  You can also have it toasted, just ask our team.

Egg Mayo

Chicken Sweetcorn & Mayo

Tuna Mayo

Plain £1.00

Cheese

Ham

Vegan Cheese

S A N D W I C H E S

£2.25

£2.25

£2.75

£2.50

with raisins and dates  £1.15

Two slices of brioche or bloomer toast - with
choice of assorted spreads

£1.85

£2.25

£2.25

add salad - lettuce, tomato, cucumber £0.50

add 2 slices of cheese £0.75



Freshly prepared including tomato, red onion, cucumber, olives, peppers &
lettuce leaves

Plain Salad Bowl

Egg Mayo

Chicken Sweetcorn

Tuna Mayo Sweetcorn

Greek

Vegan Greek

S A L A D  B O W L

£2.00

£3.80

£4.00

£4.00

£3.80

£3.80

Rubbed in olive oil and salt

B A K E D  P O T A T O

Egg Mayo

Grated Cheese

Chicken Sweetcorn

Tuna Mayo Sweetcorn

Vegan Cheese

add salad

£3.50

£3.00

£3.50

£0.50

£3.75

£3.50

£2.50Soup of the Day



Includes cereal/toast/porridge, tea/filter coffee & a piece of fruit
Available Monday-Friday

Monthly Cost

B R E A K F A S T  S U B S C R I P T I O N

£50

M E A L  D E A L S

Sandwich Meal Deal
Sandwich, crisps & can of juice

Salad Meal Deal
Salad bowl, crisps & can of juice

Baked Potato Meal Deal
Baked potato, crisps & can of juice

£3.60

£4.75

£5.00


