

#### BREAKFAST

Cereal - frosted flakes/corn flakes/coco £1.85
pops/muesli/granola/weetabix with selection
of dairy and plant based milks

Overnight oats - freshly prepared and topped Plain £1.00
with dairy or plant based milk with raisins and dates £1.15

Two slices of brioche or bloomer toast - with £1.85 choice of assorted spreads

### SANDWICHES

Freshly prepared in-house. Choose from white bread, malted bloomer, gluten free bread or a roll. You can also have it toasted, just ask our team.

Egg Mayo	£2.25
Chicken Sweetcorn & Mayo	£2.25
Tuna Mayo	£2.25
Cheese	£2.25
Ham	£2.75
Vegan Cheese	£2.50
add salad - lettuce, tomato, cucumber	£0.50
add 2 slices of cheese	£0.75



# BAKED POTATO

Rubbed in olive oil and salt

Egg Mayo	£3.50
Grated Cheese	£3.00
Chicken Sweetcorn	£3.75
Tuna Mayo Sweetcorn	£3.50
Vegan Cheese	£3.50
add salad	£0.50

# SALAD BOWL

Freshly prepared including tomato, red onion, cucumber, olives, peppers & lettuce leaves

Plain Salad Bowl	£2.00
Egg Mayo	£3.80
Chicken Sweetcorn	£3.80
Tuna Mayo Sweetcorn	£3.80
Greek	£4.00
Vegan Greek	£4.00
Soup of the Day	£2.50



# MEAL DEALS

Sandwich Meal Deal	£3.60
Sandwich, crisps & can of juice	
Salad Meal Deal	£5.00
Salad bowl, crisps & can of juice	
Baked Potato Meal Deal	
	£4.75
Baked potato, crisps & can of juice	

### BREAKFAST SUBSCRIPTION

Includes cereal/toast/porridge, tea/filter coffee & a piece of fruit Available Monday-Friday

Monthly Cost £50